
Title:
Provision of office supplies

Contracting authority:
European Union Intellectual Property Office (EUIPO) 

TED publication date:
21/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
22/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number AO/020/21

Title Provision of office supplies

Description 

The object of this invitation to tender is to award a framework contract 
in cascade to two contractors for the supply and distribution of office 
supplies and promotional materials, through a specialised company, at 
the offices located in Alicante (Spain).

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 750000.00 EUR

Estimated value 750000.00 EUR

Main CPV 30192000

NUTS ES521


